

Helping you focus on what matters most..*your business*



Platinum Errors & Omissions Coverage for Real Estate Professionals

REO Advisors is proud to offer a Errors & Omissions program that is designed to address the specific needs of real estate firms—from the smallest to the largest. The program provides one of the most comprehensive policy coverage forms available in the market today.

Coverage Highlights:

- » Broad Definition of Professional Services
- » Deductibles from \$1,000
- » Claim Expenses in Addition to Limits of Liability
- » Open House Coverage to Full Policy Limits
- » Lock-Box Coverage to Full Policy Limits
- » Environmental Hazards to Full Policy Limits
- » Discrimination Defense & Indemnity Coverage
- » Mold, Mildew & Fungus Coverage

Program Features:

- » Instant Rater Application
- » A.M. Best "A" Rated Carrier

- » Deductible Waiver / Deductible Reduction
- » Agent Owned Residential Property Coverage to Full Policy Limits
- » Property Management owned by an insured up to 100%
- » Free Extended Reporting Periods for Death, Disability or Retirement
- » Security Incident-Data Breach Coverage
- » Licensee Disciplinary Proceedings Coverage
- » Subpoena Assistance Coverage
- » Contingent Bodily Injury/Property Damage Coverage

Risk Management Features:

- » Legal Risk Management Hotline
- » Access to Risk Management Resource

REO Advisors has been providing comprehensive errors & omissions coverage to Real Estate firms nationwide since 1994.

The above Coverage Highlights are only intended to demonstrate the features of the program. The terms and conditions of the highlighted coverage are contained only in the actual coverage forms of the policy. Some features may vary by state, therefore, you should confirm with the underwriter as to which features may or may not apply.

To obtain additional information on the program or to obtain a No-Obligation Quote please go to:

www.reoadvisors.com

REO Advisors 1881 N. University Drive, Suite 110 Coral Springs, FL 33071 | Phone: (800) 753-3557 In California: Norman-Spencer Insurance Agency License #0B64551 Norman-Spencer Insurance Agency, Inc. ® All Rights Reserved.